
RESULTATLISTA

BERGKNALLEN MAGNUMFÄLT

2021-09-18

 Sida 1/2

Placering Namn Klubb Klass T1 F1 T2 F2 T3 F3 P3 T4 F4 T5 F5 P5 T6 F6 P6 T7 F7 P7 T8 F8 Träff Figur Poäng

1 Rickard Karlsson Ulricehamns PK M1/M2 6 1 6 2 6 3 16 5 2 6 4 23 6 1 23 6 1 20 6 2 47 16 82

2 Alfred Aalstad Säve PSK M1/M2 6 1 6 2 4 3 11 6 2 6 4 24 6 1 25 6 1 26 6 2 46 16 86

3 Dan Lundkvist Ulricehamns PK M1/M2 6 1 6 2 5 3 10 6 2 6 4 24 6 1 23 5 1 14 6 2 46 16 71

4 Joacim Elmqvist Vargöns PSK M1/M2 6 1 6 2 4 2 15 6 2 6 4 23 6 1 24 6 1 18 6 2 46 15 80

5 Rolf Hallman Borås PS M1/M2 6 1 6 2 4 2 11 6 2 6 4 23 6 1 20 6 1 25 6 2 46 15 79

6 Robert Karlsson Ulricehamns PK M1/M2 6 1 6 2 3 3 10 6 2 6 4 24 6 1 24 5 1 20 6 2 44 16 78

7 Anita Olsson Torsby PSK M1/M2 6 1 6 2 2 1 4 6 2 6 4 24 6 1 23 6 1 23 6 2 44 14 74

8 Lennart Johansson Vargöns PSK M1/M2 6 1 6 2 3 3 8 5 2 6 3 22 6 1 21 5 1 16 6 2 43 15 67

9 Henrik Jerden Säve PSK M1/M2 3 1 2 2 2 1 3 1 1 4 1 10 1 1 3 1 1 0 3 2 17 10 16

1 Joacim Elmqvist Vargöns PSK M3/M4 6 1 6 2 6 3 17 6 2 6 4 19 6 1 21 6 1 25 6 2 48 16 82

2 Anita Olsson Torsby PSK M3/M4 6 1 6 2 5 3 16 6 2 6 4 25 6 1 25 6 1 21 6 2 47 16 87

3 Rolf Hallman Borås PS M3/M4 6 1 6 2 5 3 9 6 2 6 4 28 6 1 24 6 1 25 6 2 47 16 86

4 Robert Karlsson Ulricehamns PK M3/M4 6 1 6 2 5 3 14 6 2 6 4 27 6 1 20 6 1 19 6 2 47 16 80

5 Alfred Aalstad Säve PSK M3/M4 6 1 6 2 5 3 10 6 3 6 4 27 6 1 26 5 1 18 6 2 46 17 81

6 Lennart Johansson Vargöns PSK M3/M4 6 1 5 2 3 2 5 6 3 6 4 21 6 1 22 5 1 10 6 2 43 16 58

7 Dan Lundkvist Ulricehamns PK M3/M4 6 1 5 2 5 3 9 6 2 5 3 11 6 1 20 4 1 8 6 2 43 15 48

8 Mikhael Salame Vargöns PSK M3/M4 6 1 4 2 2 1 5 4 2 6 4 20 6 1 18 5 1 10 6 2 39 14 53

9 Glenn Bernsson Sätila PSK M3/M4 4 1 2 2 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 8 5 1 11 1 1 3 6 2 27 14 25

10 Johan Urbanke Sätila PSK M3/M4 2 1 4 2 4 3 7 0 0 3 2 6 3 1 8 2 1 3 6 2 24 12 24

11 Martin Forsberg BASS M3/M4 2 1 2 2 3 2 0 4 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 1 15 10 6

1 Alfred Aalstad Säve PSK M5 6 1 6 2 5 1 20 6 2 6 4 27 6 1 24 6 1 21 6 2 47 14 92

2 Anita Olsson Torsby PSK M5 6 1 6 2 3 2 8 6 2 6 4 28 6 1 29 6 1 26 6 2 45 15 91

3 Christian Lidborg Sollebrunns PK M5 6 1 6 2 3 2 9 5 2 4 3 11 6 1 23 2 1 6 6 2 38 14 49

4 Patric Sjölund Sätila PSK M5 6 1 4 2 3 3 0 4 2 6 4 15 6 4 16 2 1 6 5 2 36 19 37

5 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns PK M5 5 1 4 2 2 2 7 3 2 2 2 5 3 1 8 3 1 10 6 2 28 13 30

6 Peder Schütt BASS M5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 1 1 1 3 2 6 5 5

1 Rolf Hallman Borås PS M6 6 1 6 2 6 3 9 5 2 6 4 22 6 1 20 5 1 15 6 2 46 16 66

2 Glenn Bernsson Sätila PSK M6 6 1 5 2 4 3 12 4 2 4 4 12 6 1 14 4 1 9 5 2 38 16 47

3 Jan Sandström Alingsås KSF M6 6 1 4 2 2 2 3 4 2 4 3 13 5 2 18 4 1 11 5 2 34 15 45

4 Glenn Vennberg Sätila PSK M6 6 1 5 2 3 2 0 3 2 4 2 9 4 1 12 1 1 2 3 1 29 12 23

5 Georg Boman Sätila PSK M6 0 0 4 2 5 3 17 4 2 5 4 19 4 1 14 1 1 3 3 1 26 14 53

6 Johnny Roldin Sätila PSK M6 3 1 2 2 4 3 7 4 2 4 4 8 3 1 6 1 1 2 4 2 25 16 23

7 Johan Andersson Sätila PSK M6 6 1 5 2 3 2 8 3 1 5 4 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 10 23
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RESULTATLISTA

BERGKNALLEN MAGNUMFÄLT
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 Sida 2/2

Placering Namn Klubb Klass T1 F1 T2 F2 T3 F3 P3 T4 F4 T5 F5 P5 T6 F6 P6 T7 F7 P7 T8 F8 Träff Figur Poäng

Stn 7Stn 6 TotalStn1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn8

8 Svante Gunnarsson Sollebrunns PK M6 2 1 0 0 4 3 6 0 0 4 4 6 0 0 0 3 1 9 4 2 17 11 21

9 Michael Karlsson Varberg PK M6 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 4 3 7 2 1 4 0 0 0 4 2 17 11 13

10 Jan-Allan Gustafsson Vårgårda PSK M6 3 1 0 0 5 3 6 1 1 2 2 6 2 1 4 1 1 1 3 1 17 10 17

11 Johan Urbanke Sätila PSK M6 4 1 0 0 4 3 10 3 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 15 9 14

12 Johnny Andersson Vårgårda PSK M6 0 0 1 1 3 3 8 1 1 3 2 8 2 1 6 0 0 0 3 2 13 10 22

1 Robert Karlsson Ulricehamns PK M7 6 1 6 2 4 3 9 6 2 6 4 21 6 1 24 6 1 20 6 2 46 16 74

2 Jan Sandström Alingsås KSF M7 6 1 6 2 5 3 9 6 2 5 4 18 6 1 19 4 1 14 6 2 44 16 60

3 Rickard Karlsson Ulricehamns PK M7 6 1 5 2 4 2 11 5 2 6 4 25 6 1 26 6 1 16 6 2 44 15 78

4 Georg Boman Sätila PSK M7 6 1 4 2 4 2 0 6 2 6 4 21 6 1 15 5 1 15 6 2 43 15 51

5 Dan Lundkvist Ulricehamns PK M7 6 1 3 2 4 3 14 6 2 6 4 13 6 1 20 6 1 14 5 2 42 16 61

6 Gösta Ericsson Vargöns PSK M7 6 1 3 2 4 3 13 5 2 5 4 6 5 1 12 4 1 13 6 2 38 16 44

7 Erik Joutsen Sollebrunns PK M7 4 1 5 2 3 2 7 5 2 4 4 13 4 1 8 1 1 1 6 2 32 15 29

8 Jonas Olsson Sollebrunns PK M7 4 1 0 0 2 2 7 0 0 2 2 8 6 1 13 2 1 4 6 2 22 9 32

9 Henrik Jerden Sätila PSK M7 2 1 3 2 6 3 6 3 2 2 4 3 4 1 14 0 0 0 1 1 21 14 23

1 Gösta Ericsson Vargöns PSK M8 6 1 5 2 6 3 14 6 2 6 4 15 5 1 14 5 1 14 5 2 44 16 57

2 Gösta Hellgren Marks PK M8 5 1 6 2 6 3 0 4 2 5 3 11 6 1 0 3 1 5 6 2 41 15 16

3 Rickard Karlsson Ulricehamns PK M8 6 1 5 2 6 3 10 1 1 5 3 14 6 1 18 5 1 17 6 2 40 14 59

4 H-O Klang Marks PK M8 5 1 4 2 2 1 0 3 2 3 3 8 5 1 9 4 1 12 5 2 31 13 29

5 Johan Andersson Sätila PSK M8 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 3 1 3 1 1 2 5 2 17 10 5

1 Erik Joutsen Sollebrunns PK C 6 1 6 1 4 2 13 2 2 6 4 24 6 1 21 4 1 12 6 2 40 14 70

2 Alfred Joutsen Sollebrunns PK C 6 1 3 1 4 3 13 3 2 4 3 11 3 1 9 2 1 5 5 2 30 14 38

1 Helena Karlsson Sollebrunns PK M5-22 4 1 5 1 2 2 4 6 2 6 4 22 6 1 24 4 1 5 5 2 38 14 55
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